Si8941/46/47 Data Sheet
Isolated Delta-Sigma Modulator for Current Shunt Measurement
The Si8941/46/47 is a galvanically isolated delta-sigma modulator which outputs a digital signal
proportional to the voltage level at the input. The low-voltage differential input is ideal for
measuring voltage across a current shunt resistor or for any place where a sensor must be
isolated from the control system. Low noise, low error, and high precision ensure an accurate
measurement of system current.
The output of the Si8941/46/47 comes from a 2nd order delta-sigma modulator. The modula-

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. • Phone [781] 376-3000 • Fax [781] 376-3100 • sales@skyworksinc.com • www.skyworksinc.com
1 Rev. 0.7 • Skyworks Proprietary Information • Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice • December 4, 2021 1
1.  Ordering Guide
Table 1.1.  Si8941-46-47 Ordering Guide1, 2, 3
Ordering
Part Number (OPN) Automotive OPN4
Ordering Options
Specified Input
Range Isolation Rating Clock Package Type
Si8941AD-IS4 Si8941AD-AS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVrms Input WB Stretched
SOIC-8
Si8941BD-IS4 Si8941BD-AS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVrms Input WB Stretched
SOIC-8
SI8946AD-IS4 SI8946AD-AS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVrms 10 MHz Output WB Stretched
SOIC-8
SI8946BD-IS4 SI8946BD-AS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVrms 10 MHz Output WB Stretched
SOIC-8
SI8947AD-IS4 SI8947AD-AS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVrms 20 MHz Output WB Stretched
SOIC-8
SI8947BD-IS4 SI8947BD-AS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVrms 20 MHz Output WB Stretched
SOIC-8
Si8941AB-IS Si8941AB-AS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVrms Input NB SOIC-8
Si8941BB-IS Si8941BB-AS ±250 mV 2.5 kVrms Input NB SOIC-8
SI8946AB-IS SI8946AB-AS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVrms 10 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
SI8946BB-IS SI8946BB-AS ±250 mV 2.5 kVrms 10 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
SI8947AB-IS SI8947AB-AS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVrms 20 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
SI8947BB-IS SI8947BB-AS ±250 mV 2.5 kVrms 20 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
Note:
1. All packages are RoHS-compliant.
2. “Si” and “SI” are used interchangeably.
3. AEC-Q100 pending qualification.